MALVERN PRIMARY SCHOOL


EARLY YEARS CURRICULUM PLANNING  2015- 2016
TERM 1 SEPTEMBER 2015
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Autumn
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Story Time
	
	Story Time
	
	
	
	
	Story Time
	

	
	Starting School
	Pirates
	Autumn

Traditional Tale
	
	Julia Donaldson Stories

Bonfire Night    Diwali       Night & Day
	Christmas
	END OF TERM

	W/B 31/8
	7/9
	14/9
	21/9
	28/9
	5/10
	12/10
	19/10
	
	2/11
	9/11
	16/11
	23/11
	30/12
	7/12
	14/12
	18/12


TERM 2 JANUARY 2016
	Winter
	
	
	Spring

	Story Time
	
	
	
	
	Story Time
	
	Story Time
	
	
	
	
	Story Time
	

	Space& Aliens
	Discovery Weeks
	Chinese New Year
	
	Bears and The Bear  Hunt
	Super Heroes
	Easter
	END OF TERM

	W/B 5/1
	11/1
	18/1
	25/1
	1/2
	8/2
	
	22/2
	29/2
	7/3
	14/3
	21/3
	29/3
	1/4


TERM 3 SUMMER 2016
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Summer

	Story Time
	
	
	
	
	Story Time
	
	Story Time
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	People who help us
	Discovery Week
	Wild West
	
	Animals

(farm, zoo, safari) 
	Under The Sea
	END OF TERM

	W/B 

18/4
	25/4
	2/5
	9/5
	16/5
	23/5
	
	6/6
	13/6
	20/6
	27/6
	4/7
	11/7
	18/7
	21/7



DW = Discovery Week: Curriculum taught around children’s interests; pupil led planning (part of 20% non statutory)

